D
  A
  T
  A
  S
  H
  E
  E

   Elbow Body Type
 “X”
Cable Insulation Diameter
Ø Range
(mm)
  B    13.5 – 17.4
  D    16.3 – 20.8
  F    19.6 – 24.1
  H    23.1 – 28.7
  J    27.9 – 33.5
  Cable Lug Code
 “Y”
 Cable Conductor Cross
    Section Area Range
    (mm2)
   CDS025  25
 CDS035   35
  CDS050   50
   CDS070   70
   CDS095   95
   CDS120  120
D
  A
  T
  A